Certifications and Compliances
These lights are UL Listed in
compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM).
Application
Easily replace inefficient ? fixtures such as those used to light signs,
advertisement and menu boards, artwork, awnings, and banners.
These are a great solution for wall washing and work very well for
storefronts, restaurants, and other areas where good lighting is

 BR [brown]
 WH [white]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: GBL-40K20T8-L15SLBK
Available Models1
 □ GBL-40K20T8-L15SLBK
 □ GBL-40K20T8-L15SLBR
 □ GBL-40K20T8-L15SLWH
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
LED Gooseneck Sign Light Specifications
GBL Series
90°
60°
30°0°
Dimensional Drawing
9.7 in.
(247 mm)
6.6 in.
(167 mm)
0.9 in.
(22 mm)
13.8 in.
(350 mm)
23.1 in.
(587 mm)
9 in.
(229 mm)
4.7 in.
(118 mm)
90°
90°
1/2” trade size
pipe plugs for conduit
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model GBL-40K20T8-L15SLBK GBL-40K20T8-L15SLBR GBL-40K20T8-L15SLWH
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 20 W
Current Draw 167 mA @ 120 VAC / 72 mA @ 277 VAC
Intensity 2,400 lm
Efficacy 120 lm/W
Color Temperature 4000K
Beam Angle 100°
CRI 80+
Dimming 0–10 V
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating Temperature -22°–122° F (-30°–50° C)
Product Weight 3.3 lb (1.5 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Finish
black
(RAL 9017)
architectural bronze
(Pantone 412C)
white
(RAL 9016)
Specifications
LED Gooseneck Sign Light Specifications
GBL Series